1
Parker is the leading
global manufacturer of
components and systems
designed to control
motion, flow and pressure
in all types of machinery.
Parker Hannifin is a

PVP41R-DRIVEN1 CW SAE B 2 Bolt SAE B Keyed Rear, Str Thrd  Remote Pressure Limiter
PVP48R-DRIVEN1 CW SAE B 2 Bolt SAE B Keyed Rear, Str Thrd  Remote Pressure Limiter
Driven Pump Ordering Information
DRIVEN Leadtime Information
 Order Code Similar Model List Price 1-2 pcs
PVP16R-DRIVEN1 PVP1636R2M $1,320.00 5 Days
PVP23R-DRIVEN1 PVP2336R2M $1,400.00 5 Days
PVP33R-DRIVEN1 PVP3336R2M $1,470.00 5 Days
PVP41R-DRIVEN1 PVP4136R2M $1,675.00 5 Days
PVP48R-DRIVEN1 PVP4836R2M $1,700.00 5 Days
Driven prices effective July 1, 2004; Standard HPM discounts apply
Industrial
4
PE Piston Pumps are ideal for

Industrial
DRIVEN Leadtime Information
 Order Code Similar Model List Price 1-2 pcs
PE060R-DRIVEN1 PE060R00C5C25PA00N00S1A1U $1,910.00 5 Days
PE075R-DRIVEN1 PE075R00C5C25PA00N00S1A1U $2,152.00 5 Days
PE105R-DRIVEN1 PE105R00C5C25PA00N00S1A1U $3,256.00 5 Days
PE145R-DRIVEN1 PE145R00C5C25PA00N00S1A1U $4,475.00 5 Days
PE145R-DRIVEN2 PE145R00D3D25PA00N00S1A1U $4,475.00 5 Days
Driven prices effective July 1, 2004; Standard HPM discounts apply
Driven Pump Performance Information
Maximum Rated                At 1800 RPM and 4600 PSI
Model Series Displacement Outlet Pressure Drive Speed Flow        Input Horsepower

PE145R-DRIVEN1 CW SAE C 2 Bolt SAE C Key Side, Flange  Maximum Pressure Control
PE145R-DRIVEN2 CW SAE D 4 Bolt SAE D Spline Side, Flange  Maximum Pressure Control
Driven Pump Ordering Information
5
Driven Pump Performance Information
Driven Model Selection
Maximum Rated Pump Flow Input Horsepower
Model Series Displacement Outlet Pressure Drive Speed 1800 RPM & 100 PSI 1800 RPM & 5000 PSI
PV016R-DRIVEN1 16 cc/r 5000 PSI 3000 RPM 8 GPM 25 HP
PV020R-DRIVEN1 20 cc/r 5000 PSI 3000 RPM 9.5 GPM 31 HP
PV023R-DRIVEN1 23 cc/r 5000 PSI 3000 RPM 11 GPM 34 HP
PV032R-DRIVEN1 32 cc/r 5000 PSI 2800 RPM 15 GPM 47 HP
PV040R-DRIVEN1 40 cc/r 5000 PSI 2800 RPM 19 GPM 62 HP
PV046R-DRIVEN1 46 cc/r 5000 PSI 2800 RPM 22 GPM 67 HP
PV063R-DRIVEN1 63 cc/r 5000 PSI 2800 RPM 30 GPM 94 HP
PV080R-DRIVEN1 80 cc/r 5000 PSI 2500 RPM 38 GPM 120 HP
PV092R-DRIVEN1 92 cc/r 5000 PSI 2300 RPM 44 GPM 184 HP
PV140R-DRIVEN1 140 cc/r 5000 PSI 2400 RPM 67 GPM 200 HP
PV180R-DRIVEN1 180 cc/r 5000 PSI 2200 RPM 86 GPM 282 HP
PV270R-DRIVEN1 270 cc/r 5000 PSI 1800 RPM 128 GPM 400 HP
DRIVEN Model Rotation Mounting Shaft Ports Pump Control Type
PV016R-DRIVEN1 CW SAE B 4 Bolt SAE BB Keyed Side, Flange  Maximum Pressure Control
PV020R-DRIVEN1 CW SAE B 4 Bolt SAE BB Keyed Side, Flange  Maximum Pressure Control
PV023R-DRIVEN1 CW SAE B 4 Bolt SAE BB Keyed Side, Flange  Maximum Pressure Control
PV032R-DRIVEN1 CW SAE C 4 Bolt SAE C Keyed Side, Flange  Maximum Pressure Control
PV040R-DRIVEN1 CW SAE C 4 Bolt SAE C Keyed Side, Flange  Maximum Pressure Control
PV046R-DRIVEN1 CW SAE C 4 Bolt SAE C Keyed Side, Flange  Maximum Pressure Control
PV063R-DRIVEN1 CW SAE D 4 Bolt SAE D Keyed Side, Flange  Maximum Pressure Control
PV080R-DRIVEN1 CW SAE D 4 Bolt SAE D Keyed Side, Flange  Maximum Pressure Control
PV092R-DRIVEN1 CW SAE D 4 Bolt SAE D Keyed Side, Flange  Maximum Pressure Control
PV140R-DRIVEN1 CW SAE D 4 Bolt SAE F Keyed Side, Flange  Maximum Pressure Control
PV180R-DRIVEN1 CW SAE D 4 Bolt SAE F Keyed Side, Flange  Maximum Pressure Control
PV270R-DRIVEN1 CW SAE E 4 Bolt SAE F Keyed Side, Flange  Maximum Pressure Control
PV Piston Pumps are ideal for
heavy duty industrial applications
with operating pressure up to 5000
PSI. These pumps respond quickly
to system demands and, with the
use of “ripple chamber” technology,
are some of the quietest piston
pumps available.
Industrial
6
Driven Pump Ordering Information
DRIVEN                              Leadtime Information
 Order Code Similar Model List Price 1-2 pcs
PV016R-DRIVEN1 PV016R1D3T1NFWS $3,149.00 5 Days
PV020R-DRIVEN1 PV020R1D3T1NFWS $3,197.00 5 Days
PV023R-DRIVEN1 PV023R1D3T1NFWS $3,234.00 5 Days
PV032R-DRIVEN1 PV032R1D3T1NFWS $3,761.00 5 Days
PV040R-DRIVEN1 PV040R1D3T1NFWS $3,859.00 5 Days
PV046R-DRIVEN1 PV046R1D3T1NFWS $3,962.00 5 Days
PV063R-DRIVEN1 PV063R1D3T1NFWS $5,142.00 5 Days
PV080R-DRIVEN1 PV080R1D3T1NFWS $5,281.00 5 Days
PV092R-DRIVEN1 PV092R1D3T1NFWS $5,419.00 5 Days
PV140R-DRIVEN1 PV140R1D3T1NFWS $9,602.00 5 Days
PV180R-DRIVEN1 PV180R1D3T1NFWS $10,953.00 5 Days
PV270R-DRIVEN1 PV270R1D3T1NFWS $13,044.00 5 Days
Driven prices effective July 1, 2004; Standard HPM discounts apply
Industrial
7 Industrial
Driven Pump Performance Information
Maximum Rated                     At 1800 RPM and 3000 PSI
Model Series Displacement Outlet Pressure Drive Speed Flow  Input Horsepower
PAVC33 33 cc/r 3000 PSI 3000 RPM 16 GPM 29 HP
PAVC38 38 cc/r 3000 PSI 3000 RPM 18 GPM 33 HP
PAVC65 65 cc/r 3000 PSI 3000 RPM 31 GPM 58 HP
PAVC100 100 cc/r 3000 PSI 2600 RPM 47 GPM 96 HP
Driven Model Selection
DRIVEN Model Rotation Mounting Shaft Inlet/Outlet Ports Pump Control Type
PAVC33R-DRIVEN1  CW SAE B 2 Bolt SAE B Keyed Straight Thread  Pressure Limiter
PAVC38R-DRIVEN1  CW SAE B 2 Bolt SAE B Keyed Straight Thread  Pressure Limiter
PAVC65R-DRIVEN1  CW SAE C 2 Bolt SAE C Keyed Straight Thread  Pressure Limiter
PAVC100R-DRIVEN1  CW SAE C 2 Bolt SAE C Keyed Straight Thread  Pressure Limiter
Driven Pump Ordering Information
DRIVEN Leadtime Information
 Order Code Similar Model List Price 1-2 pcs
PAVC33R-DRIVEN1 PAVC33R42 $1,375.00 5 Days
PAVC38R-DRIVEN1 PAVC38R42 $1,481.00 5 Days
PAVC65R-DRIVEN1 PAVC65R42 $2,180.00 5 Days
PAVC100R-DRIVEN1 PAVC100R42 $2,950.00 5 Days
Driven prices effective July 1, 2004; Standard HPM discounts apply
PAVC Piston Pumps are ideal for
many industrial applications with
operating pressure up to 3000 PSI.